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Araguaney Elena Nava (832) 622-9982 aaraguaney15@yahoo.com Fort Bend County

Big 6 Bar B Que LeJon Stewart (713) 855-1393 Lejon@big6barbque.com Fort Bend County

Boogie's Chicago Style BBQ Nicoya Waits (281) 969-8626 boogiesbbq2006@gmail.com City of Missouri City

B-Rich BBQ and Catering Barry Richards (281) 408-0633 brichbbq.catering@yahoo.com

Carey’s Frozen Delights Danita Carey (504) 931-4347 houston@italianice.com

Cousins Maine Lobster Laurel Watson (210) 347-6728 lwatson@cousinsmainelobster.com City of Sugar Land

Frozen in Paradise Elena Nava (832) 622-9982 frozeninparadisecatering@gmail.com

Halal 5 Adnan Siddiqi (713) 703-2825 adnan@halal5.com
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Jamaica Me Ice
https://www.tiktok.com/@babymaryjane
z/video/7104318909913976110

Everard Blackwood (281) 900-4244 jamaicameice@gmail.com

Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City
City of Houston

James Coney Island www.coneyman.com rosy Tamayo (713) 932-1500 rtamayo@jamesconeyisland.com
City of Sugar Land
City of Houston

Jeremiah's Italian Ice www.Jeremiahsice.com Connie Walker (832) 886-4395 jii3008@jeremiahsice.com Fort Bend County

KC Dawgs & Catering https://www.facebook.com/kc.dawgs.9 Ervin Thompson (678) 301-8970 kcsdawgscatering66@gmail.com
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City

King of Pops - South Houston
Candace Melton
Andrea King

(281) 744-3494 south_houston@kingofpops.com
Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City

Kona Ice of Fulshear

https://kona-ice.com 

Juan Carlos Alarcon (832) 553-4449 jc@kona-ice.com

Kona Ice of Houston www.kona-ice.com Cherie Sinclair (713) 864-4747 cherie@kona-ice.com
City of Missouri City
City of Houston

Munchies Party Bunch Peter Mouton (713) 294-6956 MUNCHIESTX@YAHOO.COM Fort Bend County
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OMG Burger www.txomgburger.com Salman Khan (832) 677-2144 omgburger001@gmail.com Fort Bend County

PEPPERONI'S FHC www.pepperonis.net Glisby Acosta (281) 239-6565 glisby@pepperonis.org Fort Bend County

Pepperoni's Pizza (Maestro Foods) Hani Kashou (281) 265-5555 hani@kashou.com City of Sugar Land

Pho-Saigon Ricmond www.thephosaigon.com Holly Nguyen (281) 302-5728 holly@paperplane.ltd Fort Bend County

R&B Eagles Gelu Italian Ice https://www.gelufortbend.com/ Rivers Glover (832) 428-7661 gelufortbend@gmail.com

Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City
City of Houston

Rob's Mini Donuts Robert Robinson (281) 935-9464 Robspolartreats@gmail.com Fort Bend County

Rob's Polar Treats Robert Robinson (281) 935-9464 Robspolartreats@gmail.com Fort Bend County

Sip Society Houston LLC sipsocietyhouston@gmail.com Madison Valdecanas (832) 477-5211 sipsocietyhouston@gmail.com

Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City
City of Houston
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Sorbetiere Hou LLC
www.facebook.com/SorbetiereHou

Nadia Titus Rhymer (281) 778-7520 sorbetierehouston@yahoo.com City of Missouri City

Tamale Shakk Katrina Lockett (832)722-6919 katrinalockett31@gmail.com 

The Foreign Policy www.ForeignPolicyTruck.com Ramon Rodriguez (832) 860-6667 foreignpolicytruck@gmail.com

Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City
City of Houston

The Funnel Experience Gerald Lee (356) 456-8586 thefunnelexperience@gmail.com City of Missouri City

Travelin' Tom's Coffee https://travelintomscoffee.com Juan Carlos Alarcon (346) 701-5005 fulshear@travelintomscoffee.com
City of Sugar Land
Fort Bend County

WJ Mississippi Sausage Willie Jenkins (832) 326-7701 bmw_2000_3@yahoo.com
Fort Bend County
City of Sugar Land
City of Missouri City
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